
CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT

SEPT. 2019 YTD SEPT. 2019 YTDSEPT. 2019 YTD SEPT. 2019 YTD

10 135 $1,059,780.00 $17,449,630.00NEW RESIDENCES 

0 5 $0.00 $758,670.00NEW DUPLEXES (2 UNITS PER DWELLLING)

1 14 $216,030.00 $3,886,030.00

1 27 $100,000.00 $32,652,786.00

NEW APARTMENTS (6 UNITS) 

NEW COMMERCIALS1 27 $100,000.00 $32,652,786.00

5 74 $35,150.00 $891,025.37

NEW COMMERCIALS

NEW SIGNS5 74 $35,150.00 $891,025.37

3 24 $90,000.00 $751,895.00

NEW SIGNS

NEW SWIMMING POOLS3 24 $90,000.00 $751,895.00

1 14 $5,200.00 $102,260.00

NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS1 14 $5,200.00 $102,260.00

3 55 $41,670.00 $1,229,314.19ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS

5 66 $2,901,500.00 $14,183,707.00

2 6 $63,300.00 $105,800.00

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

FOUNDATIONS2 6 $63,300.00 $105,800.00

3 12 $54,567.00 $87,682.00NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

FOUNDATIONS

3 12 $54,567.00 $87,682.00

6 70 $269,013.00 $1,800,496.62OTHER (solar panels & cell towers)

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

6 70 $269,013.00 $1,800,496.62OTHER (solar panels & cell towers)

TOTALS 40 502 $4,836,210.00 $73,899,296.18TOTALS 40 502 $4,836,210.00 $73,899,296.18

42 2018 SEPTEMBER CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 2,597,251.00
TOTALS

42
471 2018 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 51,687,257.00

2018 SEPTEMBER CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 2,597,251.00

471
502

2018 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 51,687,257.00

2019 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 73,899,296.18 502 2019 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 73,899,296.18 

FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT 

SEPT. 2019 YTD SEPT. 2019

CASH REPORT 

YTD SEPT. 2019 YTD SEPT. 2019

40 502 $18,144.00BUILDING PERMITS $241,014.50

YTD 

40 502 $18,144.00

74 789 $7,287.50ELECTRIC PERMITS

BUILDING PERMITS $241,014.50

$67,493.7574 789 $7,287.50

40 346 $4,412.50

ELECTRIC PERMITS

PLUMBING PERMITS $35,635.50

$67,493.75

40 346 $4,412.50

22 176 $770.00

PLUMBING PERMITS

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

$35,635.50

$6,160.00

5 81 $195.00

33 260 $1,777.00

GAS PERMITS

MECHANICAL PERMITS

$2,895.00

$14,882.0033 260 $1,777.00

16 216 $320.00

MECHANICAL PERMITS

CURB PERMITS $4,320.00

$14,882.00

16 216 $320.00

30 341 $3,000.00REGISTRATION FEES

CURB PERMITS $4,320.00

$34,100.0030 341 $3,000.00

67 561 $2,010.00

REGISTRATION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES $16,830.00

$34,100.00

67 561 $2,010.00

1 15 $25.00DEMOLITION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES $16,830.00

$5,283.451 15 $25.00

30 378 $1,050.00

DEMOLITION FEES

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

$5,283.45

$13,230.00

0 5 $0.00

0 5 $0.00

MOVING PERMITS

MOVING DEPOSITS $1,250.00

$500.00

0 5 $0.00

14 193 $420.00ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

MOVING DEPOSITS

$5,790.00

$1,250.00

14 193 $420.00

128 1167 $461.82

ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

CREDIT CARD FEES

$5,790.00

$3,853.89128 1167 $461.82CREDIT CARD FEES $3,853.89

TOTALS 500 5035 $39,872.82 $453,238.09TOTALS 500 5035 $39,872.82 $453,238.09

419
TOTALS

2018 SEPTEMBER FEES COLLECTED: $ 28,696.47419
4711 2018 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 385,380.04

2018 SEPTEMBER FEES COLLECTED: $ 28,696.47

4711
5035 2019 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 453,238.09 

2018 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 385,380.04

5035 2019 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 453,238.09 


